PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . : 6/ 13/ 16

TIME . . . : 7:37

HOLD . . . : YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . . . . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . : 6/10/ 2016
THRU CHECK DATE . 6/10/ 2016

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . : ALL



New Wbrld Systems FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE 1

DATE 6/13/16 AP0460
TIME 7:37:34 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAIMS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
189852 6/10/2016 TEKLI NKS, |NC NOT RECONCI LED 13,382. 21 .00 .00
189853 6/10/2016 STRI CKLAND COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 30.15 .00 .00
189854 6/10/2016 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 85.04 .00 .00
189855 6/10/2016 LAMAR COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 160.00 .00 .00
189856 6/10/2016 SOFTRAC, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 195.00 .00 .00
189857 6/10/2016 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 21,209.59 .00 .00
189858 6/10/2016 J & M CYLI NDER GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 605. 81 .00 .00
189859 6/10/2016 RDS NOT RECONCI LED 13,553.06 .00 .00
189860 6/10/2016 CENTRAL COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 593.90 .00 .00
189861 6/10/2016 COPY WORLD, | NC NOT RECONCI LED 686.00 .00 .00
189862 6/10/2016 PENCE, JAMES MARVI N NOT RECONCI LED 420.00 .00 .00
189863 6/10/2016 CLEM, ROBERT A NOT RECONCI LED 300.00 .00 .00
189864 6/10/2016 LI MESTONE FARMER' § CO- OP NOT RECONCI LED 85.95 .00 .00
189865 6/10/2016 | NVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS NOT RECONCI LED 288.05 .00 .00
189866 6/10/2016 PERRY COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 56.00 .00 .00
189867 6/10/2016 PANTER, CAROLYN STRONG NOT RECONCI LED 144.00 .00 .00
189868 6/10/2016 DECATUR UTILITIES NOT RECONCI LED 75.00 .00 .00
189869 6/10/2016 ROBERTS GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 27.00 .00 .00
189870 6/10/2016 BRANUM, RI CHARD TILMAN 11 NOT RECONCI LED 560.00 .00 .00
189871 6/10/2016 BRI NDLEE MOUNTAI N FI RE NOT RECONCI LED 7,681.29 .00 .00
189872 6/10/2016 LUCKY'S SUPERMARKET NOT RECONCI LED 20.00 .00 .00
189873 6/10/2016 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 6,704.30 .00 .00
189874 6/10/2016 PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BI KE NOT RECONCI LED 197.16 .00 .00
189875 6/10/2016 LANG' S SPORTI NG GOODS NOT RECONCI LED 210.60 .00 .00
189876 6/10/2016 NEELY COBLE NOT RECONCI LED 800. 26 .00 .00
189877 6/10/2016 STORY SERVICES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,173.00 .00 .00
189878 6/10/2016 BODY SHOP, | NC NOT RECONCI LED 849.00 .00 .00
189879 6/10/2016 MADI SON, LARRY W NOT RECONCI LED 330.00 .00 .00
189880 6/10/2016 FI SH W NDOW CLEANI NG | NC NOT RECONCI LED 68.00 .00 .00
189881 6/10/2016 PATTERSON VETERI NARY SUPP NOT RECONCI LED 1,670. 44 .00 .00
189882 6/10/2016 RODGERS, SAMUEL D. NOT RECONCI LED 600.00 .00 .00
189883 6/10/2016 FLOATI NG DOCKS MANUFACTUR NOT RECONCI LED 742.48 .00 .00
189884 6/10/2016 STERI CYCLE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 437.74 .00 .00
189885 6/10/2016 RENTAL WORLD | NC NOT RECONCI LED 930.00 .00 .00
189886 6/10/2016 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 340.16 .00 .00
189887 6/10/2016 KEELI NG COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 53.40 .00 .00
189888 6/10/2016 B & B LANDSCAPI NG SUPPLI E NOT RECONCI LED 835.20 .00 .00
189889 6/10/2016 OHI OPYLE PRI NTS | NC NOT RECONCI LED 903.82 .00 .00
189890 6/10/2016 HOLSTON GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 293.80 .00 .00
189891 6/10/2016 Pl ONEER MFG CO NOT RECONCI LED 7,476.00 .00 .00
189892 6/10/2016 BUTLER, APRIL M CHELLE NOT RECONCI LED 497.00 .00 .00
189893 6/10/2016 STANFORD, DON NOT RECONCI LED 440.00 .00 .00
189894 6/10/2016 AMERI CAN VILLAGE CI Tl ZENS NOT RECONCI LED 529.00 .00 .00
189895 6/10/2016 DECATUR GOLF CARTS, LLC. NOT RECONCI LED 258.82 .00 .00
189896 6/10/2016 OSBORN GRAVE SERVI CES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,475.00 .00 .00
189897 6/10/2016 EDKO, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 6,150.00 .00 .00
189898 6/10/2016 CRAFTS' LAWNSCAPES, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 94,000.00 .00 .00
189899 6/10/2016 CRAI G, STACIE M NOT RECONCI LED 331.38 .00 .00
189900 6/10/2016 LAKE, JASON NOT RECONCI LED 401.00 .00 .00
189901 6/10/2016 ANDERSON, SCOTT NOT RECONCI LED 10,993. 99 .00 .00
189902 6/10/2016 CONTRACTORS CHOI CE ROLL O NOT RECONCI LED 100.00 .00 .00

189903 6/10/2016 SEAL, CURT BAXTER NOT RECONCI LED 350.00 .00 .00



New Wbrld Systems

DATE 6/13/16

TIME 7:37:34

CHECK # CHECK DATE
189904 6/10/2016
189905 6/10/2016
189906 6/10/2016
189907 6/10/2016
189908 6/10/2016
189909 6/10/2016
189910 6/10/2016
189911 6/10/2016
189912 6/10/2016
189913 6/10/2016
189914 6/10/2016
189915 6/10/2016
189916 6/10/2016
189917 6/10/2016
189918 6/10/2016
189919 6/10/2016
189920 6/10/2016
189921 6/10/2016
189922 6/10/2016
189923 6/10/2016
189924 6/10/2016
189925 6/10/2016
189926 6/10/2016
189927 6/10/2016
189928 6/10/2016
189929 6/10/2016
189930 6/10/2016
189931 6/10/2016
189932 6/10/2016
189933 6/10/2016
189934 6/10/2016
189935 6/10/2016
189936 6/10/2016
189937 6/10/2016
189938 6/10/2016
189939 6/10/2016
189940 6/10/2016
189941 6/10/2016
189942 6/10/2016
189943 6/10/2016
189944 6/10/2016
189945 6/10/2016
189946 6/10/2016
189947 6/10/2016
189948 6/10/2016
189949 6/10/2016
189950 6/10/2016
189951 6/10/2016
189952 6/10/2016
189953 6/10/2016
189954 6/10/2016
189955 6/10/2016
189956 6/10/2016

PAYEE NAME

DECATUR PLUMBI NG SUPPLY
LANE, KERRIE

ANDREWS, RONALD KEI TH
GRANGER ENERGY LLC

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON LOC. 24
THE LI OCE GROUP | NC
BOBCAT OF HUNTSVILLE
CENTEREDGE SOF TWARE

READY MI X USA, LLC

Gl LLEY, STACY

TODD, JEFFREY M CHAEL
BRADLEY, LEON W LBUR
PARKER, JEANIE E.

HOLWAY, M CHAEL PAUL
DECATUR PRI NTI NG SOLUTI ON
MADI SON SECURI TY GROUP I N
GRI FFI' N, YURI SANCHEZ
MORGAN CO CI RCUI' T CLERK
PRESI DI NG CI RCUI' T JUDGE' S
STATE JUDI CI AL ADMI N FUND
POTTER, LORI M

MARTI N, LYDI A PHYLLI S
COMPLI ANCE CONSTRUCTI ON C
YAMAHA MOTOR CORP., U.S.A
BAGGETT, EMI LY L.

SHELTON, LATASHA ANN
MCCLELLAN, JANICE

GEORGE PLUMBI NG LLC
ENTRUSTED TEES | NC

AMERI CAN RED CROSS

ALLI ANCE HR, | NC

ALSCO

VOSS, GARRY WAYNE |

UNI TED HEALTHCARE | NSURAN
RJ YOUNG COMPANY | NC

DD ELEVATOR | NSPECTI ONS
SMI TH, REX ANTHONY

TOTAL TRAFFI C NETWORK
GABE'S TIRE & TOW NG, LLC
ALEXANDER, OLI VI A

BYRD, FLORENCE N

CENTRAL PARKWAY PROPERTI E
J' S | CE COMPANY

L1 VI NGSTON, W LLI AM KEI TH
VI'A, DON W

TRI PLE POI NT | NDUSTRI ES
ABORN, KASSANDRA

TRANSUNI ON RI SK AND

AL | NTERLOCK | NDI GENT FUN
HI GHWAY TRAFFI C SAFETY FU
THI NKGARD, LLC

RELI ANCE STANDARD LIFE IN
DOFORMS, | NC.

F

I NANCI AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS

NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK

= NN

g1 =

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

2
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DATE 6/13/16
TIME 7:37:34

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

F

I NANCI AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

RECONCI LED AMT
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189957
189958
189959
189960
189961
189962
189963
189964
189965
189966
189967
189968
189969
189970
189971
189972
189973
189974
189975
189976
189977
189978
189979
189980
189981
189982
189983
189984
189985
189986
189987
189988
189989
189990
189991
189992
189993
189994
189995
189996
189997
189998
189999
190000
190001
190002
190003
190004
190005
190006
190007
190008
190009

10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016

GREENLEAF COMPACTI ON | NC
C & P DI STRI BUTI NG LLC
ROBERTSON, GLORI A
MCCURRY, AMANDA M CHELLE
CLABORN, JASON DWAI N
BAKER, DONELSON, PC

Kl LGO, KATHRYN

DECATUR CBF/ CWC
VAKHARI A, BHARAT, MD, PC
ALVAREZ- CALDERON, HEDI LBE
CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEMS
W & M SUPPLIES, LLC
PHILLI PS PET FOOD & SUPPL
Kl NG, ORLANDUS

BOYKI N, SHARON

TYLER TECHNOLOGI ES
GORMAN, ROBERT

EBSCO CREATI VE CONCEPTS
I TW SEXTON

HCS CULLMAN, LLC

SANTOS, M CHELLE
DECLERMONT, BRUCE
SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARI NGH
RANSOM, KATHY

FI LTECH- WOODLAND, | NC
HARRI S, KAREN

SPANGLER, VI CTOR

DAVI S, LAWRENCE

TRUI TT, JAYME

T & T LAWNCARE
MCCLESKEY, NI CK
CALLAHAN, ASHLEY
COLEMAN, LAPICTETUS
PENDLETON, LAKEN
AQUA- Al D, INC

AWP ROOFI NG

WASHI NGTON, DENARI US
HERMES, LAYLA

WELLS, MI CHAEL CODY
LUCAS, WESLEY

BEVEL, TYLER

HAMPTON, SHASTA

HOPKI NS, TANYA

ACME BRI CK TILE & STONE,
RAI LYARD LLC ( THE)

GRI FFI TH, RONALD W
MAHABALI , | NC

ECONOL ODGE

RUBI CON GLOBAL LLC

DOZI ER, STACIE

EAGLE CONSULTI NG, | NC
GOODW N, OSCAR JR
METLI FE | NSURANCE

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 61.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,267.20
NOT RECONCI LED 28.00
NOT RECONCI LED 520.00
NOT RECONCI LED 360.00
NOT RECONCI LED 11,970.28
NOT RECONCI LED 92.50
NOT RECONCI LED 581.25
NOT RECONCI LED 625.00
NOT RECONCI LED 500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 30,675.79
NOT RECONCI LED 384.50
NOT RECONCI LED 311.39
NOT RECONCI LED 61.02
NOT RECONCI LED 19. 44
NOT RECONCI LED 143,150.00
NOT RECONCI LED 75.00
NOT RECONCI LED 305. 40
NOT RECONCI LED 11.04
NOT RECONCI LED 3,400.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 264. 41
NOT RECONCI LED 159.19
NOT RECONCI LED 3,647.45
NOT RECONCI LED 12.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 150.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 5,274.34
NOT RECONCI LED 340.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 10.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 816.75
NOT RECONCI LED 603.75
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 90.00
NOT RECONCI LED 73.98
NOT RECONCI LED 110.00
NOT RECONCI LED 375.00
NOT RECONCI LED 25.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 38.49
NOT RECONCI LED 2,118.15
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,511.69
NOT RECONCI LED 1,960.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 48.60
NOT RECONCI LED 21,000.00
NOT RECONCI LED 500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 429.83



New Wbrld Systems
DATE 6/13/16
TIME 7:37:34

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

F

I NANCI AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
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DI FFERENCE
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190010
190011
190012
190013
190014
190015
190016
190017
190018
190019
190020
190021
190022
190023
190024
190025
190026
190027
190028
190029
190030
190031
190032
190033
190034
190035
190036
190037
190038
190039
190040
190041
190042
190043
190044
190045
190046
190047
190048
190049
190050
190051
190052
190053
190054
190055
190056
190057
190058
190059
190060
190061
190062

10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016
10/ 2016

MCDOWELL, JUANA
CARABALLA, JOSE

UNI VERSI TY HYUNDAI OF DEC
PENDERGRASS, KEI TH
ACUSHNET COMPANY

AL PEACE OFFI CERS’

ATHENS UTI LI TIES

LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY | NC
STANDARD REGI STER
SUPPLYWORKS

CONSOLI DATED ELECTRI CAL
CDW GOVERNMENT | NC

COOK' S PEST CONTROL | NC
DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUI PMENT CO | NC
VULCAN MATERI ALS

SAFETY KLEEN CORP

J & M SI GNS

L1 BERTY NATI ONAL LI FE I NS
METAL FASTENER SUP CO I NC
CI TY WHOLESALE GROCERY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO | NC

PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
EMP RETI REMENT SYSTEMS OF
COMPTROLLER' S OFFI CE

EMP RETI REMENT SYSTEMS OF
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO | NC
Al RGAS USA, LLC

SOUTHERN PRI NTI NG COMPANY
W REGRASS CONSTRUCTI ON CO
AL DEPT OF REVENUE

AL FLAG & BANNER | NC

HOME DEPOT

THOMAS, W H. OIL CO INC
SMI TH SERVI CE CORPORATI ON
VAUGHAN GAS & APPLI ANCE C
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
CI TY DI ESEL I NC

XEROX CORPORATI ON

SHARP COMMUNI CATI ON

AL CRI ME VI CTI MS

BRANUM § | NC

AUTO- CHLOR SERVI CES LLC
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
SOUTHERN LI NC

JULI A'S POOLS | NC

HUNTSVI LLE TRACTOR &EQUI P
MCPHERSON ALABAMA TAX EXE
VERI ZON W RELESS

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 70.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 75.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 380. 81
NOT RECONCI LED 2,628.50
NOT RECONCI LED 843. 81
NOT RECONCI LED 827.87
NOT RECONCI LED 207.78
NOT RECONCI LED 2,104.20
NOT RECONCI LED 243 .84
NOT RECONCI LED 328.96
NOT RECONCI LED 2,811.30
NOT RECONCI LED 35.00
NOT RECONCI LED 832.45
NOT RECONCI LED 9,273.57
NOT RECONCI LED 275. 41
NOT RECONCI LED 1,662.23
NOT RECONCI LED 773.99
NOT RECONCI LED 255.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,108.04
NOT RECONCI LED 212.80
NOT RECONCI LED 1,136.53
NOT RECONCI LED 2,327. 81
NOT RECONCI LED 5,127.43
NOT RECONCI LED 5,831.90
NOT RECONCI LED 330,931.61
NOT RECONCI LED 30,774.89
NOT RECONCI LED 35,593.96
NOT RECONCI LED 8,953.14
NOT RECONCI LED 331.47
NOT RECONCI LED 690. 95
NOT RECONCI LED 205.32
NOT RECONCI LED 485.00
NOT RECONCI LED 444.00
NOT RECONCI LED 461.99
NOT RECONCI LED 693.00
NOT RECONCI LED 95.00
NOT RECONCI LED 516. 42
NOT RECONCI LED 2,825.26
NOT RECONCI LED 43.80
NOT RECONCI LED 903.68
NOT RECONCI LED 1,841.89
NOT RECONCI LED 25,368.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,232.00
NOT RECONCI LED 275.00
NOT RECONCI LED 169. 95
NOT RECONCI LED 30.74
NOT RECONCI LED 3,242. 21
NOT RECONCI LED 464.99
NOT RECONCI LED 368.50
NOT RECONCI LED 15,687.99
NOT RECONCI LED 396.08



New Wbrld Systems

DATE 6/13/16
TIME 7:37:34
CHECK # CHECK DATE

190063 6/10/2016
190064 6/10/2016
190065 6/10/2016
190066 6/10/2016
190067 6/10/2016
190068 6/10/2016
190069 6/10/2016
190070 6/10/2016
190071 6/10/2016
190072 6/10/2016
190073 6/10/2016
190074 6/10/2016
190075 6/10/2016
190076 6/10/2016
190077 6/10/2016
190078 6/10/2016
190079 6/10/2016
190080 6/10/2016
190081 6/10/2016
190082 6/10/2016
190083 6/10/2016
190084 6/10/2016
190085 6/10/2016
190086 6/10/2016
190087 6/10/2016
190088 6/10/2016
190089 6/10/2016
190090 6/10/2016
190091 6/10/2016
190092 6/10/2016
190093 6/10/2016
190094 6/10/2016
190095 6/10/2016
190096 6/10/2016
BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCI LED .
NOT RECONCI LED
VOI DED

UPDATED .
NOT UPDATED

FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT
CHECK REGI STER
PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK
TVW ELECTRI CAL SUPPLIES | NOT RECONCI LED
OFFI CE DEPOT NOT RECONCI LED
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO CVB NOT RECONCI LED 64,
AL CHI LD SUPPORT PAYMENT NOT RECONCI LED 8,
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD NOT RECONCI LED 29,
GRAI NGER NOT RECONCI LED
AGRI - AFC, LLC NOT RECONCI LED
JMS RUSSEL METALS CORP NOT RECONCI LED
T- MOBI LE NOT RECONCI LED
WATERS BROTHERS CONTRACTO NOT RECONCI LED 63,
VI LLARREAL PIZZA | NC NOT RECONCI LED
BEARI NG & DRI VE SUPPLY NOT RECONCI LED
NOWLI N & ASSOCI ATES NOT RECONCI LED 1,
ERNEST BALL & ASSOCI ATES NOT RECONCI LED 1,
MARKS, HERMAN H, JR NOT RECONCI LED
PHI LLI PS, BRAD NOT RECONCI LED
VWNN'S HYDRAULICS LLC NOT RECONCI LED 1,
W LKS TI RE & BATTERY SERV NOT RECONCI LED
DECATUR ELECTRONI CS COMM. NOT RECONCI LED 1,
L1 GHTNI NG | NDUSTRI AL SERV NOT RECONCI LED
MEYER, BECKY NOT RECONCI LED 3,
RODGERS, HARRI S J NOT RECONCI LED
HI LL, DENI SE MATTHESS NOT RECONCI LED 2,
M LLER, CHRI STY M NOT RECONCI LED 7,
NEVI LLE' S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCI LED 3,
DAVI §, STEPHEN R NOT RECONCI LED
CI TY MACHI NE NOT RECONCI LED
NU | MAGE ENGRAVI NG & AWAR NOT RECONCI LED
ASHWANDER ANI MAL CLINIC NOT RECONCI LED
POWELL, W LLI AM RYMAN NOT RECONCI LED
SATTERFI ELDS AUTO TECH NOT RECONCI LED
ETERNI TEES NOT RECONCI LED
EMP RETI REMENT SYSTEMS OF NOT RECONCI LED 323,
EMP RETI REMENT SYSTEMS OF NOT RECONCI LED 7,
245 CHECKS
1,586,
0 CHECKS .00
245 CHECKS 1,586,168.23
0 CHECKS .00
0 CHECKS .00
245 CHECKS 1,586,168.23

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 5
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE



